

30192700-8 Papetarie

I.D.: 58504304

Data publicarii	03.07.21	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 608,35 RON - 608,35 RON

Descriere: Oferta neacceptata in termen: 1 Plicuri cu burduf 100 cut 0.84 84 2 Sfoara bumbac 1 set 3.36 3.36 3 Capsator novus 1 buc 21.01 21.01 4 Perforator novus 1 buc 21.01 21.01 5 Capse 24/6 10 cut 0.72 7.2 6 Cutter 3 set 3 buc 8.41 25.23 7 Pix cu gel rosu 15 buc 2.94 44.1 8 Pix cu gel albastru 15 buc 2.94 44.1 9 Pix cu gel negru 10 buc 2.94 29.4 10 Marker CD 2 capete 5 buc 2.1 10.5 11 Dosar cu sina lunga 100 buc 0.42 42 12 Foarfeca mare 3 buc 3.36 10.08 13 File plastic 500 buc 0.08 40 14 Lipici solid 36 gr 1 buc 1.68 1.68 15 Scotch 48*66 6 buc 2.82 16.92 16 Agrafe mari 70mm 5 cut 2.52 12.6 17 Agrafe mici 33mm 2 cut 0.72 1.44 18 Tus albastru 1 buc 5.56 5.56 19 Tus rosu 1 buc 5.56 5.56 20 Elastice 500 gr 1 punga 15.6 15.6 21 toner brother tn 3380 1 buc 55 55 22 toner oky 532 1 buc 112 112 23 0 24 0 25 0 TOTAL 608.35
